ASE, O&M Division, 
PSPCL Bathinda. 

mailto:srxenpmbathinda@gmail.com

Annexure – A 

Terms & Conditions for Hiring of Vehicle 
A) General Conditions for Tender/Outsourced Vehicle: - 
1) The contractor is required to deposit an Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) Rs 13,000/-(Rupees 

thirteen Thousand only) in shape of demand draft in favour of PSPCL payable at Bathinda 
along with his/her/their quotation. The Quotations without EMD and tender specification 
fee will not be accepted. The EMD to non-successful bidders will be released within one 
month from the date of award of contract to successful bidder.